¢

Kegaty o Puchar "Zagli"
falew Zegrzyfiski, 11-13,09.1992 r.

Wyndiki

08 tatecszne

Klasa OPTYMIST

1.
2,
3
4.
5
6

36

41,

48,

52,
54.

1714
180
412
[k
136
669
252
51
232
396
838
137
356
771
1234
25
63
370
172
106
280
668
233
37
234
342
94
680
152
1073
35
1136
241
821
75
832
1329
835
118
703
39
16
351
178
2001
17
329
1477
736
1734
91
318
1719

1716

Zebrowski Rafak 79

Myszkorowski Norbert80

Klinowski Bartosz 79
Stablewski Hubert 79
Oskroba Pawezx 79
Widzikowski Rafaz 79
Lubowidzki Piotr 80
Prot Krzysztof 80
Bumbul Michat 80
Grabowski Macie] 78
Bromka Wojciech 78
Zasacki Mateusz 78
Grabowski Jacek 80
Prachta Katarzyna 79

Zbroja Dawid 80
Krausbar Piotr 79
Lotysz Tomasz 79
Stanczyk Marek 80

Graniszewski Marek 80
KaXuzynski Mateusz 78
Grzegorczyk Jarosz,.78
MysSliwiec Wojciech 80
Koczergo Tomasz 80
Stariczyk Tomasz 78
Leszczyiski Radost,.80
Wilczewski Pawek 79
Krupiriski Jacek 79

Dubaniewicz Jacek 80
Rudawski Marcin 81
Kaszyiiska Ewa 79

Pasénikowski Pawex 79
Maciak Radomix -
Kudyma Tomasz 80

Debecki Tomasz 79°

Mieczkowski Marcin 79

Brzdska Sylwia 79
Jaczewski Marcin 79
Racek Jakub 79
Rok Tobiasz 79
Slusarski Wojeciech 81
Starck Michax 80
Grykin Emanuel 78

Pomaska Agnieszka 80
Wojeiechowski Mich.81
Szotyriska Katarzyna80
Pasnil-owski Pawex 80
Sgzxuiriski Andrzej 79
Babiuk Ewa 79
Tatarczak Agnieszka79
Wesotowski Mariusz 79
Gadomski Marcin 79
Sawicki Rafax 80
Jamborowicz Marek 79
Olczak Bartzomiej 79

Baza Mrggowo 9
Pogoni Szczecin 5
Elterma Swieb, 8
SWOS W-wa 6
YKP W-wa 13
MWOS Gizycko 54
Baza Mrggowo 1
Juvenia Olsztyn 4
Baza Mragowo- 3

YKP Gdynia 12
Pocztowiec P-n1 47
YKP W-wa 18
YKP Gdynia 14

Pogonl Szezecin 7
Szk.%egl.Szcz., 38
Juvenia Olsztyn23
Baza Mragowo 49

MWOS Gizycko 56

SWO0S W-wa 57
ZMKS Xiekrz 24
JK AZS Szczec. 34
MWOS Gizycko 10
Baza Mrggowo 21
Baza lMragowo 43
Baza lMrggowo 25
MiO0S Suwazki: 26
JK Nowa Huta 53
AZS Pognan 36
SWOS W-wg 35
LOK KSW %44z 20
Baza Mragowo 50
YKP W-wa 11
Baza Mrggowo 28
LOK XKSW %44z 40
Nida - Ruciane 17
Zatoka Puck 27

YXKP Gdynia 76
JK AZS Wroczaw 19

| | 15
MOS IXawa 67
WIW W-=wa 33
Nida - Ruciane 59
YKP Gdynia 16
Juvenia O0lszt, 63
SWOS W-wa 51.
Bazga Mragowo 48
YKP Gdynia 95
Elana Toruni 45

Garland Gliwice31
Baza lirggowo 55
0S8 TZawa 41
YKP Gdynia 13
Baza Mrggowo 42
Baza Mrggowo 52
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128
137

161
162

167
174

175
181
181
183
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"55.
56,
57

59.
60,
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80,
81.
82,
83,
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91,
%2,
93,
9.
%,
%.
97,
98,
99,
100.
101,
102,
103,
104,
105,
106,
107,
108,
109,
110.
111.
112,
113.

28

1720
1626
1484

157

725
155
62
231
677
1311

805
1316
737
705
145
432
343
177
815
61
1310
2000
1315
1426
8351
419
6
345
341
70
1486
246
10
721
1137
1170
52
393
7676
1425
249
791

458
344
1361

727
702
440
457
310
596
250

78
79
7
79
80
79
80
80

82
80
18
79

Krupa Sylwia
Krasowski Karol
Zarnowski Maciej
Lewandowska Joanna
Twiski Kacper
Kotwicki Igor
Czopek Agata
Switaza Michaz
Kowalewski Pawez
Karxowicz WXodzim,
Gregorowicz Tomasz
¥ukomski Bxaze]
Piskorowska Monika
Panfil Michak 80
Trgbata Anna 80
Racz Agata 81
Miskéw Gracjan 78
Grabkowski Michaz 81
Gmyrek Igor 80
Zuczkowski Macie]
Podziewski Andrze] 78
Szczgsny Adam 79
Durak Zukasz 81

Karzowicz Matylda 79
Racz Krzysztof 80
Kania Macie] 79
Racz Dorota 79
Orlicz Wojciech

Lutomski Patryk 83
Basaj Tomasz 80

tapinska Maxgorzata80
Walczak Adam 80
Grudzinski Piotr &1
Nejfert Jacek 79
Budziszewska Joanna80

Wasilewska Agnieszka79

Ggsiorowski Marcin
Skut Bozena 82
Kundzier Pawex 81
Ciborowski Piotr 80
Kxos Marek ' 80
Foprawski Tomasz 79
Starck Maciej
Suchocki Pawez
Orlicz Maciej
Szwabowicz Marek 82
Ligowski Macie] 80
Popiel Jakub 81
Bujkowski Andrzej 79
Crygiené Tomasz 80
Zajgczkowski Jan 81
Boreczek Tomasz 78
Gronowski Bartosz 80
Jakoiczyk Artur 80
Steplowski Kamil 82
Sokoxowski Daniel 80
Chudzikiewicz Eudwik
Wawrzyniak Tomasz 80
Kucieniski Andrzej 81

82

79

- 2 e
Soénica Gliw. 89 11
Baza Mrggowo 60 81
MWOS Pisz 58 61

Wxékniarz Chex.61 43
Pogonn Szczecin 29 70
JK AZS Wroczaw 82 65
JKSt, Gdanisk. 30 90
Elterma Swieb, 81 15
Baza Mrggowo 62 80
SWOS ‘W=wa 68 103
Baza Mrggowo 39 58
AZS Poznar 94 T2
SW0S W-wa 65 38
Turdéw Zgorzel. 37 24
Elana Toru 91 49
SWOS W=wa T2 48
Garland Gliwice .2 DNF
MOS IZXawa T4 82
SWOS Wa=wg 80 62
Maraton W-wa 64 84
MWOS Suwazki 96 83

Juvenia Olsztyn69 116
Soénica Gliw, 79 9N
SWOS Wewa 70 77
SWOS W-wa 44 89
SWOS W-wg 22 DNF
SWOS W-wa 66 ' 76
Maraton W-wa T 74
Arka Gdynia 113 50,
Elana Toruwi 122 55
WO0S Suwatki 75 98
MdOS SuwaXki 103 54
MW70S Suwatki 106 75
MW OS Suwarki 117 46
SWOS W-wa " 112 100
WXxd8kniarz Chex.99 95
Faraton W-wa 46 PMS
JK AZS Wrockaw 86 51
MOS Jzawa 7 92
YKP Wewg 32 111
Elterma Swieb,100 121
Juvenia Olszty.93 118
WTW We-wsg, 87 94
Arka Gdynia 114 68
Maraton W-=wa 111 71
MWOS Gizycko 121 87
SWOS Wewg 85 113
YXP Lublin 105 93
MVI0S Suwazki 107 97
MVOS Suwarki 118
YKF W-wa 98
Turdéw Zgorz, 102
Elterma Swieb.123
MOS Ixawa 88.
Garland Gliw. 92
MWOS Suwaxki 119
Arka Gdynia  DNF
MJIOS Gizycko 108
MiI0S,Gizycko 110

OPTYMIST

66
27
49
65
71 .
25
54
80
39
14
88
23
89
DNF
57
78
68
46
62
60
35
42
58
81
97
76
91
92
84
T2
85

103
79
98
56
75
30
DNF

106

DNF
63
73

107

108

109
83
93

100
94

DNF

101

110

184
186
186
187
188
190
192
194
199
20%
203
207
210
214
215
216
218
220
222
226
23%2
245
246
246
248
251
251
255
265
267
276
278
27

279
286
287
289
290
293

. 296

302
302
306
308
309
309
309
316
316
323
323
326
328
329
330
331
334
338
344
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1M4.
115..

116.
117,

11841371

119.
120,
121,
122,
123,
124,

125,
126,
127,
128,
129.
130.
131,

132,
133,

429
430
420
471
VI
1394

1738
1395
431
625
456
185
881

392
337
277

=’

Albrewczynski Piotr
Ozonek Karol 81
Dylgg Ludwik 81
Rzeczkowski Mich.80
Romaniczyk Pawex 80

Kubas Tomasz 79
Breczko Pawex 80
Babiuk Adam 80
Siewruk Anns 78
Wysocki Marcin® 79
Franciszkowski
Tomasz 82

Pawlik Michat 82
Newelski Krzysz, 80
Kubas Wojciech 79
Szczech Jacek 76

Drejer Pawex 80
Kaszyiski Adam 81
Franciszkowski -

Adam 81
Sokéx Pawel 80

Wierzbicki Robert80
Konys Agnieszka 83

WTH W-=wa

SWOS W-wa

SWOS W-wg

WTW W-wag

YKP W-wa

Turdw Zgorz,
P | R S |

Elana Torut

Elterma Swieb.

OPTYRIST

WXékniarz Chez109

Elana Torwi
TKKF Toru
Elana Toruwi
Turdw Zgorz.
MWOS Pisz
MWOS Suwatki
LOX KSVW .44z

Elana Toruwi
WTW W=wa

WTW Wa=wa

Paxac Mz.Szcz,

90 104 DNF 347
115 PMS 82 350
84 114 DNF 351
101 101 DNF 355
124 79 DNF 356
97 107 DNF 357
120 120 105 363
78 PMS DNF 366
83 PMS DNF 371
109 DNF - 371

104 117 DNF 374
116 115 DNF 384
127 105 DNF 385
DNF 122 111 386
DNF DNC 99 387
DNF 102 DNF 390
DNF 110 DNF 398
126 123 DNF 402
125 124 DNC 402
DNF 125 DNF ~ 413

nieklasyfikowana

Sedzig Gidbwny
Z sy dﬂ/ﬁ,_\
Igor Rubinkowsk
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Regaty o Puchar "Zagli®
Zalew Zegrzyhiski, 11-13,09,1992

Klasa CADET

Wyvniki

os tateczmne

1. 1171 Makowski Filip 76
Dydyrr Jacek 81

2. 1173 Borkowski Harek 77
Borkowski Krzysztof 80

3. 3291 Petit Wojciech 77
Stuborski Marcin 81

4, 8091 TFrencman Michazx 76
Wozniakowski IngbertT79

5. 3381 Schleifer Rafak 75
Slesicki Pawex 79

6o 19 Nestorowicz ¥Xonrad 75
Pacek Jerzy 78

T. 4413 Zera Michaz T
Bednarczyk Rafat 79

Se 36 Skowron Marcin 76
Lerchenfeld Tadeusz 80

9, 2980 Wactawek Maciek 76
Dzik Jakub 81

10, 317 Zazarski Pawex 7€
Balitiski Krzysztof 79

11. 3293 Wojewski Piotr 78
Detlaf Facie] 79

12, %3289 Turczynowicz Pawex 78
Wroébel Macie] 81

13« 4331 Patejuk MichaZ 77
Kowalik Piotr 81

14, 1009 Krzyszkowski Sebast.79
Ambrozewicz Artur 79

15. 3001 Jeske Adam 77
Marikowski MichaZ 76

16, 2981 Tymowski Jan 76
Strzelecki PaweX 78

17, 86 Nockowski Rafazx 77
Tucgyhiski lMichax 81

18. 3753 Tymoszuk Przemysiaw 78
Szawkowski Tomasgz 78

19, 34  Hujawski Olaf 17
Kujawski Adrian 79

20, 251 Iiielniczok Marek 78
Borkowski Cezary 82

21 96 Zopuchin Piotr 76
Anszperger Jerzy 80

22, 99 Faztynowicz Leszek 77

Stepkowski iukasz

81

Elterma
Swiebodzin

Elterma
Swiebodzin
Zatoka Puck
SWOS W-wa

YKP Gdynia

4

5

3

4

JK AZS Viroczaw13 10

Baza lMrggowo
YKP Gdynia
SWOS W-wa
Baza Mragowo
Zatoka Puck
YKP W-wa
Baza Mrggowo
Baza lMrggowo
LMKS Kiekrz
SWOS W-wa
YKP W =wa,
Baza Mrggowo
MOS IZzawa

I OS Gizycko
YEP Gdynia

MWOS Suwaztki

16
15
14

3
25
11

9
23
10

6
20
21
12
30

17

9

7

13

11

19

6

12

20

23

15

22

16

17

21

10

20

16

23

31

29

19

32

11

28

12

15

27

33

21
29
39,7
40
40,7
47
47
50,7
51,7
59
65,7
68
69
70
70,7
7
75
75
79
79

80



23,

24,

5.
26,
27
28,
29,
30,
51
22 .
33,
54,
35
36,
37
38,
39
40,
41,
42,
43,

44'

11  Stryczyhiski Tomasz
Hoppe IMikoZaj

81 Piotrowski Jakub
G éwka Roman

44 Siniuta Anna
Szymanowska Kamila
3028 Grzesiek Bartosz
Miarzyhiski Jacek
82 Gx4éwka Tomasz
Chrdéscicki Michax

4269  Zarzecki Pawez
Dgbrowski Sebastian

2983% Swierczewska Agniesz.
Sawicka Magdalena

588 ZZotorzynski Piotr
Gawryluk Macie]

250 Tymecki Radostaw
JadZowski Pawez

168 Binkowski SZawomir
Jankowski Andrze]

590 Makal Marcin
Butkiewicz Piotr

21 Brzdska fukasz
Brzdska Kakarzyna

2984 Cydorowicz Marek
Ziemacki Zbigniew
381 Zopuchin Aleksander
Bocianowski Viojciech

52 Pietucha Wiola
Kotyra Magda

5891 Taraszkiewicz Edyta
Gudel Karolina

AA4 Popiel Marta
Matuszczak Katarzyna

3284 Bienias Aleksander
Walczak Barttomie]

2982 Bojko Mateusz
Wactawek Grzegorz

372 lakusiewicz Grzegorz
Malkowski Arkadiusz

39 Jurkiewicz Jakub
Wlaztowski Tomasg

1928  Sujak Krzysztof
Korzeniewski PaweZ

3287 Matz Michazx

78
79

78
80

76
79

76
82

7
78

78
79

7
81

79
81

79
8

79
79

7
81

78
82

77
78

80
80

79
80

78
80

79
79

79
7

79
80

78
80

79
79

80
81

79

ZMKS Yiekrz
YKP W-wa

JK AZS
Wrocxaw

ZMKS Kiekrz
YEP W-wa
Baza lMrggowo
SWOS W-wa

MW OS Suwazki
IWOS Gizycko
Wtdkniargz
Cheimza

MW OS Suwazki
Zatoka Puck
SWOS W=wag
YKP Gdynia
YKP Lublin
MWOS Suwazxki
YXP Lublin
YKP W-wa
SWOS W-wa
MWOS Pisz
SWOS W-wa
YIP Lublin

YEP Warszawa

CADET

26 14 24
24 28 17
22 26 21
18 36‘ 18
29 %2 13
28 25 25
19 18 DNF
%6 39 9
34 29 22
53 27 26
35 38 14
31 30 30
39 24 34
38 34 36
27 37 DNF
32 43 37
37 35 40
42 31 4
40 42 35
41 40 38
43 44 39
DNF 41 DNF

82

87

87

920

92

96

101

102

103

104

105

109

115

126

128

130

130

132

135

137

144

151

nie startowazx




Regaty o Puchar "Zagli

OK DINGHY
1e 17
2. 5
3¢ 116
4. 14
5 8
6. 143
Te 7
8. 2
9. 21

10. 103

1. 37

12, 40

13 3

14, 189

15 273

16. 4

17.

18. 187

19. 41

20. bn

21 177

Zalew Zegrzynski, 11-1%.09.92

Wyniki

ostateczmne

Kusznierewicz Mateusz
Malczyk Marcin
Pestka Waldemar
Suchocki Macie]
Szukiel Rafax
PawZxowski Antoni
Szukiel VacXaw
Skurzak Karol
Kowaluk Grzegorz
Puchalski Piotr
Skurzak Tomasz
tazarski Krzysztof
Soxtan Piotr
Jankowski Marian
Nowaczyk Macie]

Marcelewicz Aleksander

Bondarczuk Adam
Sterkowicz Tomasz
Kopeczynski Jakub
Kula Przemystaw
¥ula Mikoxaj

Klasa EUROPA

Te
2,
Se
4.

19
1
17
4

Sasko Peter
Suchocka Dorota
Jamrdz Agnieszka
Suchocka Agata

75
74
72
75
76
67
75
76
74
74
75
77
75
46
75
77
76
76
76
78
73

73
74
73
76

YKP Warszawa 1
SWOS Warszawa 3
Wda Czarna Woda 2
MZXS Arka Gdyn. 8

Baza Mrggowo 5
AZS Pogznan 12
Baza Mragowo 4
SWOS W=wa 9
Soénica Gliw., 7
Baza Mragowo 6
SWOS W-wag 11
Baza Mraggowo 18
SWOS W-wa 13
AZS Poznan 10
AZS Poznan 14
SWOS W-wa 15
SWOS W-wa 16
Turéw Zgorzel. 17
SWOS W-wa 21
YKP W-wa, 19
YKP W-wa 20

Tesla Orava-
Maraton W-wa
Neptun B.BiaZa

B~ W N

Maraton W-wa

Sedzjia GFxdéwny
2 M /[ng;ﬂhf/fj
IgoL Hubinkowski

—_
W = =2 sy VW,

—
(S AN L ¢ ¢ T G I N \V ]

T N U U G N
N V=2 N O W W

L U S EEURNEN
N B~ 0O W W o O

RN
N
N
[e)

18 DNF
19 17
21 19
20 20

SNy
NSO IR

1%
16,7
21,7
25,7
31
32
35
40,7
40,7
47,7
50
55
56
57
61
62
66
75
75
77
78

8,7
11,17
24



Regaty o Puchar "Zagli'
Zalew. Zegrzynski, 11-13%,09,92

W yniki

os tateczmne

Klasa "420"

1. 46879 Zielinski Adam
D¥ugozima Wojciech

2., 43923 Andrys Tomasz
Panos Marcin

3. 43932 Skaza Maciej
Jakowiecki Dominik

4, 46298 Tedéniak Tomasz
Janicki Mirostaw

5e 442 Korneluk Tomasz
Pigtek Pawex

6. 43920 KXolebka Michakx
Borkowski Marcin

7. 44346 Zuchowski Zukasz
Waszkiewicz Radoskaw

8. 43%28% Zadroga lMarcin
RafaXoska Beata

S. 63 Tucholski JarosZaw
Zieliviski PrzemysZaw

10, 4 Damrat Dominik
Jazdzewski Tomasz

1. 43917 Pomorski Artur
Pomorski Mateusz

12, 43914 Sgzotynski Bartek
ZioXo Marek

13, 67 Babut Piotr
Solecki Magteusz

14, 4629 Pilch Katarzyna
Liana Aleksandra

15, 25 Kundzier Tomasz
Radziwilski Radoszaw

16, 5 Budziszewski Pawe?
Bireta Partek

17.,143873% Ostrowski Dominik
Kowalski Wojciech

18. 7 JabZonska Anna
Dowiatt Anna

19. IT Kuzwa Katarzyna
Wrdéblewska Karolina

20. I Garbarczyk Fazgorzata
Dobrak Anna

74
74

74
75

13
13

76
7

76
76

76
76

76
76

74
77

78
&

75
T

17
77

77
7

7
77

15
76

76
4

75
76

77
77
73
75

Bagza Mragowo 1 1
<

Baza Mragowo 2 2

SWOS W=wa 3 5

Neptun Bielsko 4 3
Biata

MWOS Pisg 5 11

Arka Gdynia 6 6

Pogot Szczecin10 8

M70S Pisg 11 10

MOS IZawa S 7

Wda Czarna 15 4
Woda

Pogonr Szeczecin 7 15
SWOS W-wa 8 S
YKP Lublin 13 12
Neptun BielskoDNF 14

Bia*a
0S I*awa ~ DNF 13

WOS W-wa 12 DNF
SWOS W=wa 17 147
SWOS W-wa 14 16
SWOS W-wa 16 18
SW0S W-wa DNC DNC

Sedzigd Gz déwny
Z s
Igo ubinkows}gi

11

16

DNF

13

12

15

14

19

17

18

21,4
29,7
35
56,4
41,7
43
4%
46
56
56
56
61
64
66
66

67

78

K

K



